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1 AZEMAHSUDOV Magsud 95.465 Q
1st 17.8000.000 43.105 (2)15.405 9.900

2nd 15.50013.000 52.360 (1)14.360 9.500

2 JPNMURAKAMI Haruto 94.830 Q
1st 18.0000.000 43.265 (1)15.465 9.800

2nd 16.10011.100 51.565 (2)14.865 9.500

3 BULPETROV Kaloyan 93.860 Q
1st 17.2000.000 42.655 (4)15.755 9.700

2nd 14.40013.100 51.205 (3)14.305 9.400

4 RUSBUSAREV Lev 93.705 Q
1st 18.0000.000 42.530 (5)14.830 9.700

2nd 14.60013.000 51.175 (4)14.075 9.500

5 RUSMAKHIIANOV Ildan 93.445 Q
1st 18.2000.000 43.090 (3)14.990 9.900

2nd 15.40011.600 50.355 (5)13.955 9.400

6 RUSMIGALEV Makar 91.395 Q
1st 17.1000.000 41.700 (9)15.000 9.600

2nd 14.50012.100 49.695 (6)13.795 9.300

7 BULNAYDENOV Radomir 91.225 Q
1st 17.0000.000 42.105 (8)15.405 9.700

2nd 14.60011.300 49.120 (7)13.820 9.400

8 BULBASARBOVSKI Georgi 90.675 Q
1st 16.9000.000 41.690 (10)15.090 9.700

2nd 15.00010.800 48.985 (8)13.985 9.200

9 MEXSALGADO Gael 90.400 R1
1st 17.0000.000 41.650 (11)14.750 9.900

2nd 14.70010.500 48.750 (9)14.450 9.100

10 ITATONELLI Marco 88.710 R2
1st 17.3000.000 42.155 (7)15.455 9.400

2nd 13.20010.300 46.555 (23)14.155 8.900

11 BLRARZHANYKH Anton 88.465
1st 17.0000.000 40.010 (18)13.610 9.400

2nd 16.6008.900 48.455 (10)13.555 9.400

12 GERBRAUN Janis-Luca 88.410
1st 17.3000.000 41.160 (13)14.360 9.500

2nd 15.0008.600 47.250 (19)14.050 9.600

13 CZEKUBIK Lukas 88.330
1st 15.1000.000 39.970 (20)15.570 9.300

2nd 13.40010.500 48.360 (11)14.760 9.700

14 FRAREGULUS Alexis 88.305
1st 15.8000.000 40.200 (16)14.500 9.900

2nd 14.6009.600 48.105 (14)14.205 9.700

15 KAZGORBACHEV Dmitriy 88.280
1st 17.1000.000 40.730 (14)13.930 9.700

2nd 15.4008.900 47.550 (15)13.850 9.400

16 MEXMURILLO Alejandro 87.770
1st 16.4000.000 40.545 (15)14.545 9.600

2nd 14.5009.600 47.225 (20)13.725 9.400

17 FRADEBLOCK Lucas 87.190
1st 16.4000.000 39.980 (19)14.180 9.400

2nd 14.2009.600 47.210 (21)13.910 9.500

18 ESPVILLAFANE Nuno 86.720
1st 14.6000.000 38.590 (28)14.690 9.300

2nd 13.10010.900 48.130 (13)14.830 9.300

19 ESPCASTANO Pedro 86.675
1st 15.3000.000 39.140 (24)14.340 9.500

2nd 14.9009.800 47.535 (16)13.735 9.100

20 GERESCHKE Ryan Finnlay 86.640
1st 14.7000.000 38.440 (29)14.540 9.200

2nd 15.00010.300 48.200 (12)13.800 9.100

21 BLRMASLOUSKI Maksim 85.780
1st 16.8000.000 39.590 (21)13.390 9.400

2nd 15.1008.900 46.190 (25)13.290 8.900

22 ESPMALO Jaime 85.695
1st 14.2000.000 38.265 (31)15.165 8.900

2nd 13.60010.300 47.430 (17)14.230 9.300

23 AUSDIAZ BALLAS Nicolas 85.445
1st 15.8000.000 39.335 (22)14.135 9.400

2nd 13.2009.700 46.110 (26)13.910 9.300

24 PORDUARTE Francisco 85.170
1st 16.4000.000 39.245 (23)13.845 9.000

2nd 13.80010.000 45.925 (27)12.925 9.200
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25 NZLBRILL Deacan 85.040
1st 16.5000.000 40.060 (17)13.960 9.600

2nd 13.4009.400 44.980 (30)13.380 8.800

26 ESPARIAS JEREZ Alejandro 84.915
1st 15.4000.000 38.315 (30)13.915 9.000

2nd 13.50010.500 -0.200 46.600 (22)13.200 9.600

27 PORLOPES Andre 83.670
1st 15.8000.000 39.075 (25)13.875 9.400

2nd 13.5008.400 44.595 (31)13.395 9.300

28 BRAPEDRO Marcos 83.465
1st 14.2000.000 37.210 (36)13.310 9.700

2nd 14.4008.400 46.255 (24)13.955 9.500

29 BRAANDRADE PINTO Guilherme 82.990
1st 15.2000.000 37.930 (=32)13.330 9.400

2nd 14.0008.400 45.060 (29)13.360 9.300

30 RSAJARDIM Reegan 82.960
1st 14.8000.000 37.765 (34)13.365 9.600

2nd 13.5008.700 45.195 (28)13.295 9.700

31 BELGEYSEN Sam 82.325
1st 15.2000.000 37.930 (=32)13.430 9.300

2nd 12.4009.600 44.395 (32)13.195 9.200

32 POLPOPIEL Dawid 72.215
1st 14.9000.000 38.850 (27)14.550 9.400

2nd 10.5006.700 33.365 (34)9.765 6.400

33 RUSLYSENKO Ilya 67.645
1st 17.7000.000 42.435 (6)15.035 9.700

2nd 7.4005.800 25.210 (36)7.310 4.700

34 HKGLEUNG Hezekiah 65.720
1st 10.2000.000 26.750 (37)9.850 6.700

2nd 13.2004.100 38.970 (33)12.970 8.700

35 ARMZHAMKOCHYAN Valeri 63.400
1st 14.4000.000 37.460 (35)13.360 9.700

2nd 7.0005.900 25.940 (35)7.540 5.500

36 AUSBATTY Brock 60.630
1st 5.4000.000 13.295 (38)4.895 3.000

2nd 13.60011.500 47.335 (18)13.835 8.400

37 KAZBELYUSSENKO Yegor 52.185
1st 16.1000.000 38.895 (26)13.195 9.600

2nd 3.9003.100 13.290 (37)3.690 2.600

38 AZEABBASOV Huseyn 51.815
1st 16.5000.000 41.440 (12)15.740 9.200

2nd 2.7002.900 10.375 (38)3.075 1.700

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by routine-total 1st 1st Routine

2nd 2nd Routine D Difficulty

E Execution H Horizontal Displacement

Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Final

Rx Reserve T Time of Flight
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1 JPNHADEWARA Sakura 93.665 Q
1st 19.1000.000 43.715 (1)14.915 9.700

2nd 17.3008.700 49.950 (4)14.550 9.400

2 RUSALIAEVA Sofiia 93.650 Q
1st 17.2000.000 42.335 (7)15.435 9.700

2nd 14.70013.000 51.315 (1)14.215 9.400

3 JPNTSUJITA Karin 92.690 Q
1st 17.8000.000 42.660 (5)15.260 9.600

2nd 16.3009.700 50.030 (3)14.730 9.300

4 JPNTSUZUKU Yuka 92.520 Q
1st 18.3000.000 43.095 (2)15.095 9.700

2nd 16.8008.800 49.425 (6)14.425 9.400

5 GREPAPADATOU Maria 92.275 Q
1st 18.5000.000 43.065 (3)15.065 9.500

2nd 16.7008.400 49.210 (10)14.510 9.600

6 RUSKULESHOVA Tatiana 92.230 Q
1st 17.4000.000 41.845 (9)15.245 9.200

2nd 15.90010.400 50.385 (2)14.485 9.600

7 GERMOELLER Maya 92.090 Q
1st 18.2000.000 42.710 (4)14.710 9.800

2nd 15.9009.700 49.380 (9)14.280 9.500

8 GREPAPADATOU Aikaterini 91.835 Q
1st 18.0000.000 42.450 (6)14.950 9.500

2nd 16.6008.400 49.385 (8)14.685 9.700

9 JPNKATSUMORI Amane 91.695 R1
1st 17.8000.000 42.060 (8)14.560 9.700

2nd 16.7009.400 49.635 (5)14.135 9.400

10 BULPACHOVA Irena 90.800 R2
1st 17.2000.000 41.410 (14)15.110 9.100

2nd 15.00010.400 49.390 (7)14.390 9.600

11 GEOBOCHORIDZE Maia 89.815
1st 17.6000.000 41.695 (12)14.295 9.800

2nd 15.8009.800 48.120 (11)13.420 9.100

12 BLRBAHAMOLAVA Sviatlana 89.190
1st 18.1000.000 41.495 (13)13.695 9.700

2nd 16.4008.900 47.695 (14)13.195 9.200

13 GERVOLSKA Nikola 88.725
1st 17.1000.000 40.835 (15)14.235 9.500

2nd 15.9009.100 47.890 (12)13.490 9.400

14 NEDWIJKSTRA Thalissa 88.155
1st 17.2000.000 40.345 (18)13.745 9.400

2nd 15.8009.700 47.810 (13)13.310 9.000

15 AUSGEELAN Tahlia 87.915
1st 17.1000.000 40.560 (16)14.160 9.300

2nd 14.4009.900 47.355 (16)13.855 9.200

16 RUSSULEIMANOVA Ilnara 87.860
1st 16.7000.000 41.715 (11)15.315 9.700

2nd 13.8009.100 46.145 (20)14.345 8.900

17 FRALAMATHE Anae 87.595
1st 16.8000.000 40.110 (19)14.010 9.300

2nd 16.1007.800 47.485 (15)13.985 9.600

18 GREVASILAKI Athina 87.315
1st 18.0000.000 40.550 (17)13.050 9.500

2nd 16.1008.200 46.765 (17)12.965 9.500

19 BRAMARCANTE Maria 85.655
1st 16.3000.000 40.015 (20)14.215 9.500

2nd 15.3007.600 45.640 (22)13.540 9.200

20 BULPETKOVA Stefani 85.350
1st 14.8000.000 38.850 (28)14.550 9.500

2nd 13.9009.600 46.500 (18)13.700 9.300

21 GEOLAPIASHVILI Ana 85.315
1st 16.2000.000 39.130 (25)13.530 9.400

2nd 14.5008.800 46.185 (19)13.485 9.400

22 MEXBECERRA Atzhiry 84.315
1st 16.7000.000 39.675 (22)13.575 9.400

2nd 15.6006.300 44.640 (26)13.440 9.300

23 RUSVDOVICHEVA Kira 84.250
1st 15.6000.000 38.445 (30)13.045 9.800

2nd 13.9009.500 45.805 (21)13.005 9.400

24 GREPETROUTSATOU Konstantina 84.190
1st 16.7000.000 39.800 (21)13.400 9.700

2nd 13.4008.100 44.390 (28)13.290 9.600
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25 MEXCOLIN HERNANDEZ Alexa 84.185
1st 16.0000.000 39.110 (26)13.710 9.400

2nd 14.6007.600 45.075 (24)13.375 9.500

26 ESPGIL QUEVEVO Lucia 84.010
1st 14.9000.000 38.420 (31)14.220 9.300

2nd 13.6008.300 45.590 (23)13.990 9.700

27 PORGRULHA Leonor 83.935
1st 15.7000.000 39.340 (23)14.140 9.500

2nd 14.7006.900 44.595 (27)13.395 9.600

28 MEXTOXQUI Cassandra 83.185
1st 16.1000.000 39.230 (24)13.530 9.600

2nd 13.1008.100 43.955 (29)13.455 9.300

29 FRABROCKLY Camille 82.945
1st 15.7000.000 38.105 (32)13.205 9.200

2nd 14.6007.800 44.840 (25)13.140 9.300

30 PORVALENTE Teresa 82.730
1st 17.0000.000 39.040 (27)12.840 9.200

2nd 14.3008.200 43.690 (31)12.190 9.000

31 NEDULJEE Lina 82.255
1st 15.7000.000 38.550 (29)13.150 9.700

2nd 13.6008.500 43.705 (30)12.705 8.900

32 BOLZACARI CORNEJO Andrea Kimberly 77.045
1st 14.4000.000 35.850 (33)12.150 9.300

2nd 14.2005.400 41.195 (32)12.395 9.200

33 BOLBRUZZONE BRUZZONE Ana Lucia 70.145
1st 12.6000.000 -2.000 31.305 (34)11.405 9.300

2nd 13.7004.400 38.840 (33)11.440 9.300

34 BLRSIAMIONAVA Kseniya 56.620
1st 17.9000.000 41.800 (10)14.500 9.400

2nd 4.9003.100 14.820 (34)4.320 2.500

Legend:

1st 1st Routine 2nd 2nd Routine D Difficulty E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified for Final Rx Reserve T Time of Flight
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1 GBRCOLE-DYER Tyler 101.810 Q
1st 19.4000.000 45.965 (1)16.765 9.800

2nd 17.20013.300 55.845 (1)15.845 9.500

2 USAMACCAGNAN Ryan 98.725 Q
1st 18.2000.000 44.680 (4)16.780 9.700

2nd 16.10014.000 54.045 (6)15.645 8.300

3 JPNAKAISHI Taiga 98.655 Q
1st 19.0000.000 45.240 (2)16.740 9.500

2nd 16.20011.900 53.415 (8)16.015 9.300

4 PORALBUQUERQUE Gabriel 98.430 Q
1st 18.6000.000 44.965 (3)17.065 9.300

2nd 15.10014.100 53.465 (7)15.265 9.000

5 GBRBROWN Ryan 97.990 Q
1st 18.5000.000 43.725 (9)16.125 9.100

2nd 16.60013.100 54.265 (2)15.165 9.400

6 RUSTANOVITSKII Maksim 97.890 Q
1st 18.0000.000 43.680 (10)15.980 9.700

2nd 16.30013.200 54.210 (4)15.710 9.000

7 GERFEYH Miguel 97.780 Q
1st 17.8000.000 43.520 (14)16.320 9.400

2nd 15.70014.100 54.260 (3)15.060 9.400

8 RUSGAVRILENKO Artem 96.245 Q
1st 18.5000.000 44.270 (7)15.970 9.800

2nd 15.20012.400 51.975 (16)15.075 9.300

9 FRACHEVALIER Gabriel 96.220 R1
1st 17.8000.000 43.625 (13)16.625 9.200

2nd 16.20011.600 52.595 (10)15.195 9.600

10 USAHIGGINS Braxton 96.115 R2
1st 17.8000.000 43.190 (=15)15.890 9.500

2nd 16.40012.400 52.925 (9)14.825 9.300

11 RUSNARTOV Dmitrii 96.115
1st 18.1000.000 43.655 (11)15.955 9.600

2nd 13.70014.100 52.460 (12)14.960 9.700

12 GBRCORBEN George 95.955
1st 18.8000.000 -0.200 44.440 (6)16.340 9.500

2nd 15.40012.500 51.515 (18)14.415 9.200

13 BULANGELOV Maksim 95.900
1st 17.7000.000 -0.200 43.765 (8)16.665 9.600

2nd 15.60012.200 52.135 (14)15.035 9.300

14 NZLCOSTLEY Liam 95.305
1st 18.3000.000 44.520 (5)16.320 9.900

2nd 14.10012.700 50.785 (20)14.585 9.400

15 RUSANISIMOV Maksim 95.230
1st 18.4000.000 42.920 (17)15.220 9.300

2nd 15.40013.100 52.310 (13)14.210 9.600

16 BULSTOYANOV Valentin 94.595
1st 17.3000.000 42.580 (24)15.880 9.400

2nd 15.60012.500 52.015 (15)14.715 9.200

17 BULDIMITROV Martin 94.430
1st 17.7000.000 42.610 (23)15.210 9.700

2nd 15.10013.100 51.820 (17)14.420 9.200

18 POLPROCIAK Marcel 93.975
1st 16.9000.000 41.490 (33)15.790 8.800

2nd 14.90013.100 52.485 (11)15.285 9.200

19 AUSROBERTSON Lachlan 93.500
1st 17.1000.000 42.915 (18)16.115 9.700

2nd 14.20011.400 50.585 (21)15.585 9.400

20 KAZZHUMAGELDY Madiyar 93.265
1st 17.7000.000 43.190 (=15)16.090 9.400

2nd 13.50012.900 50.075 (24)14.575 9.100

21 FRAHIBON Dayaen 92.930
1st 17.6000.000 42.545 (25)15.345 9.600

2nd 15.80010.400 50.385 (23)14.685 9.500

22 GERTHOMSON Adrian 92.790
1st 17.8000.000 42.360 (28)14.860 9.700

2nd 15.80011.200 50.430 (22)14.330 9.100

23 MEXGUEVARA Donovan 92.595
1st 17.0000.000 41.800 (31)15.600 9.200

2nd 14.40011.200 50.795 (19)15.395 9.800

24 PORFORNO Alvaro 92.215
1st 17.2000.000 42.685 (21)15.685 9.800

2nd 15.6009.500 -0.200 49.530 (25)15.230 9.400
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25 CZENOVAK Matyas 90.845
1st 16.9000.000 41.950 (29)15.750 9.300

2nd 14.00010.100 48.895 (30)15.395 9.400

26 MEXREYES Patricio 90.610
1st 17.8000.000 42.780 (20)15.380 9.600

2nd 14.90010.100 47.830 (35)13.830 9.000

27 GREKONTODIMOS Angelos 90.310
1st 18.5000.000 -0.200 43.645 (12)15.345 10.000

2nd 13.4009.700 46.665 (46)14.365 9.200

28 USABRITTON Gavin 90.255
1st 16.7000.000 41.230 (36)14.830 9.700

2nd 14.50011.100 49.025 (29)14.425 9.000

29 POLKROL Szymon 90.180
1st 17.5000.000 41.910 (30)15.210 9.200

2nd 13.60010.700 48.270 (32)14.670 9.300

30 SWEBILLVEN EDHAMMAR Karl 89.815
1st 16.3000.000 40.635 (=44)15.235 9.100

2nd 14.8009.900 49.180 (28)14.780 9.700

31 GREPAPADATOS Nektarios 89.495
1st 17.0000.000 41.450 (34)14.950 9.500

2nd 15.1009.700 48.045 (34)14.245 9.000

32 AUSSITKOWSKI Troy 89.330
1st 15.8000.000 40.110 (47)15.010 9.300

2nd 14.30011.200 49.220 (27)14.420 9.300

33 MEXZUNIGA Saul 89.310
1st 16.2000.000 39.915 (49)14.515 9.200

2nd 15.90010.500 49.395 (26)13.995 9.000

34 AUSDURKIN Samuel 88.865
1st 15.3000.000 40.745 (41)15.545 9.900

2nd 12.50011.800 48.120 (33)14.120 9.700

35 PORBOTELHO Martim 88.720
1st 16.5000.000 41.085 (=37)15.085 9.500

2nd 14.4009.700 47.635 (36)14.335 9.200

36 ESPVILA Hugo 88.470
1st 17.1000.000 41.085 (=37)14.485 9.500

2nd 14.9009.700 47.385 (38)13.885 8.900

37 NEDWESTBROEK Cas 88.420
1st 17.2000.000 41.615 (32)14.615 9.800

2nd 13.9009.900 46.805 (43)13.405 9.600

38 CZECERVINKA Oliver 88.225
1st 15.9000.000 40.730 (42)15.330 9.500

2nd 14.5009.000 47.495 (37)14.795 9.200

39 ARGWEISE GONTIER Tobias Maximiliano 88.000
1st 16.8000.000 41.065 (39)14.565 9.700

2nd 14.1008.700 46.935 (41)14.835 9.300

40 MEXHERNANDEZ Erick 87.450
1st 16.8000.000 40.720 (43)14.320 9.600

2nd 14.8009.000 46.730 (44)13.830 9.100

41 CZEKRIVANEC Max 87.095
1st 16.3000.000 40.630 (46)14.830 9.500

2nd 13.6009.300 46.465 (47)13.865 9.700

42 POLSOWULA Marcel 86.900
1st 15.3000.000 38.570 (55)14.670 8.600

2nd 14.9009.700 48.330 (31)14.630 9.100

43 ARGROBERTI Tomas 86.445
1st 16.3000.000 39.535 (51)14.235 9.000

2nd 13.70010.400 46.910 (42)13.610 9.200

44 ISRFATIHI Neoray 86.200
1st 16.0000.000 39.040 (53)13.940 9.100

2nd 13.70011.100 47.160 (40)13.160 9.200

45 FINLUKANDER Henri 85.815
1st 14.6000.000 38.565 (56)14.665 9.300

2nd 13.00010.300 47.250 (39)14.350 9.600

46 ESPSANCHEZ Luis 85.545
1st 14.9000.000 38.845 (54)14.345 9.600

2nd 13.7009.600 46.700 (45)13.800 9.600

47 AUSGREGOR Flynn 85.080
1st 16.1000.000 40.635 (=44)14.835 9.700

2nd 10.60012.500 -2.000 44.445 (50)13.845 9.500

48 ARGLOCANE Franco Ezequiel 83.840
1st 14.4000.000 37.690 (58)13.990 9.300

2nd 14.7008.200 46.150 (48)14.050 9.200
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49 GREPAPADATOS Ioannis 83.830
1st 16.7000.000 39.115 (52)13.315 9.100

2nd 14.2007.600 44.715 (49)13.315 9.600

50 GERRISCH Valentin 83.225
1st 17.4000.000 42.430 (26)15.830 9.200

2nd 11.20010.300 40.795 (53)11.695 7.600

51 ISRZAKAY Tomer 81.240
1st 14.3000.000 37.720 (57)13.920 9.500

2nd 12.6008.100 43.520 (52)13.320 9.500

52 EGYABDELGAWAD Ismail 80.560
1st 15.0000.000 36.515 (59)12.215 9.300

2nd 14.6007.600 44.045 (51)12.545 9.300

53 JPNNAKAYAMA Yorito 80.005
1st 10.3000.000 25.800 (60)10.100 5.400

2nd 16.60011.400 54.205 (5)16.605 9.600

54 ESPRODRIGUEZ Saul 72.260
1st 17.7000.000 42.665 (22)15.265 9.700

2nd 9.8006.000 29.595 (54)8.695 5.100

55 ESPTORIBIO Alejandro 69.485
1st 16.6000.000 40.825 (40)14.625 9.600

2nd 8.1006.800 28.660 (55)8.460 5.300

56 BULGEORGIEV Dimitar 66.910
1st 15.9000.000 41.275 (35)15.575 9.800

2nd 7.1006.300 25.635 (56)7.335 4.900

57 FRACARETTE Robin 64.185
1st 16.3000.000 40.095 (48)14.495 9.300

2nd 6.6006.300 24.090 (57)7.090 4.100

58 KAZTUMAKOV Nikita 52.975
1st 17.3000.000 42.375 (27)15.175 9.900

2nd 3.0002.900 10.600 (58)3.000 1.700

59 GREFRAGKIADAKIS Emmanouil 52.825
1st 17.6000.000 42.890 (19)15.690 9.600

2nd 2.6002.500 9.935 (60)3.235 1.600

60 FINJUSSILA Saku 50.030
1st 15.5000.000 39.835 (50)14.935 9.400

2nd 2.5002.700 10.195 (59)2.995 2.000

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by routine-total 1st 1st Routine

2nd 2nd Routine D Difficulty

E Execution H Horizontal Displacement

Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Final

Rx Reserve T Time of Flight
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1 RUSBLADTCEVA Anzhela 99.185 Q
1st 18.5000.000 44.285 (1)16.285 9.500

2nd 16.40013.700 54.900 (1)15.300 9.500

2 JPNTANAKA Kiko 96.615 Q
1st 19.0000.000 44.260 (2)15.660 9.600

2nd 17.60010.300 52.355 (2)15.155 9.300

3 JPNHARIMA Kokone 96.300 Q
1st 18.9000.000 44.130 (3)15.530 9.700

2nd 16.40011.800 52.170 (3)14.870 9.100

4 ITAGIAMPIERI Giorgia 95.455 Q
1st 18.2000.000 43.505 (6)15.605 9.700

2nd 15.60012.100 51.950 (4)14.750 9.500

5 RUSBLOKHINA Natalia 94.565 Q
1st 18.5000.000 43.275 (9)15.375 9.400

2nd 15.70011.300 51.290 (5)14.690 9.600

6 JPNISHIDA Misaki 94.405 Q
1st 18.9000.000 44.035 (4)15.335 9.800

2nd 16.20010.300 50.370 (8)14.570 9.300

7 JPNONO Haruna 94.385 Q
1st 18.0000.000 43.415 (7)15.615 9.800

2nd 16.8009.200 50.970 (7)15.370 9.600

8 RUSKUNGURTSEVA Ekaterina 94.140 Q
1st 18.2000.000 43.065 (10)15.165 9.700

2nd 16.00011.200 51.075 (6)14.375 9.500

9 TURCOLAK Elif 93.465 R1
1st 18.1000.000 43.625 (5)15.925 9.600

2nd 14.90010.700 49.840 (12)15.240 9.000

10 GREMAKRI Olga 91.805 R2
1st 18.5000.000 43.315 (8)15.015 9.800

2nd 15.0009.700 48.490 (18)14.290 9.500

11 USAMc COY Logan 91.535
1st 16.9000.000 41.545 (16)15.245 9.400

2nd 14.50012.200 49.990 (11)13.990 9.300

12 GBRMOSELEY Lois 91.515
1st 16.0000.000 41.275 (19)15.775 9.500

2nd 15.90010.400 50.240 (9)14.940 9.000

13 LATOVCARUKA Darja 90.730
1st 16.9000.000 41.335 (18)14.935 9.500

2nd 14.20012.000 -0.400 49.395 (13)13.995 9.600

14 GEORAGIMOVI Mariam 90.670
1st 15.7000.000 40.475 (30)15.075 9.700

2nd 14.20012.100 50.195 (10)14.395 9.500

15 GEREISLOEFFEL Aurelia 90.500
1st 16.9000.000 41.615 (14)14.815 9.900

2nd 15.8008.900 48.885 (15)14.685 9.500

16 BLRMAKARANKA Hanna 90.350
1st 17.0000.000 41.435 (17)14.935 9.500

2nd 16.6008.700 48.915 (14)14.615 9.000

17 BRAROCHA Julia 89.650
1st 16.2000.000 41.210 (20)15.510 9.500

2nd 15.7008.100 48.440 (19)15.640 9.000

18 ESPSANZ Diana 89.650
1st 16.6000.000 40.800 (25)15.100 9.100

2nd 13.00012.200 48.850 (16)14.650 9.000

19 GERVOLIKOVA Emilie 89.460
1st 17.0000.000 40.880 (24)14.380 9.500

2nd 16.8008.000 48.580 (17)14.380 9.400

20 GRETOUSTZOGLOU Lydia 89.175
1st 17.1000.000 41.135 (21)14.535 9.500

2nd 16.0008.700 48.040 (22)13.940 9.400

21 NZLFRENCH Sienna 88.920
1st 17.7000.000 42.540 (13)15.240 9.600

2nd 12.50010.600 46.380 (35)14.080 9.200

22 BLRSIARHEYEVA Maryia 88.805
1st 17.3000.000 42.755 (11)16.255 9.200

2nd 13.60010.700 46.050 (38)14.050 7.700

23 TURESEN Ecem Nisa 88.785
1st 16.8000.000 41.050 (22)14.850 9.400

2nd 14.30010.300 47.735 (24)14.135 9.000

24 AUSSOUTHALL Abigail 88.685
1st 16.4000.000 40.600 (28)14.500 9.700

2nd 14.7009.900 48.085 (21)14.285 9.200
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25 USAHERNANDO Ava 88.620
1st 17.0000.000 40.895 (23)14.695 9.200

2nd 16.6007.900 47.725 (25)14.025 9.200

26 ESPASENSIO Lea 88.000
1st 16.2000.000 39.750 (40)14.550 9.000

2nd 14.70010.300 -0.200 48.250 (20)14.450 9.000

27 USAHUETTE Rayleigh 87.925
1st 16.6000.000 40.375 (33)14.275 9.500

2nd 13.60011.000 47.550 (27)13.250 9.700

28 GERWOELL Bettina 87.760
1st 16.5000.000 40.185 (35)14.385 9.300

2nd 15.7008.200 47.575 (26)14.275 9.400

29 GERRONSIEK-NIEDERBROEKER Hannah 87.570
1st 15.8000.000 40.655 (27)15.355 9.500

2nd 14.3008.200 46.915 (31)15.115 9.300

30 CZEHRUDOVA Aneta 87.420
1st 16.5000.000 40.080 (36)14.280 9.300

2nd 14.8009.000 47.340 (29)14.140 9.400

31 GREMOURATIADI Anna Maria 87.410
1st 17.2000.000 40.345 (34)13.845 9.300

2nd 14.4009.400 47.065 (30)13.765 9.500

32 BULSTAMOVA Kristina 87.375
1st 16.3000.000 40.665 (26)14.865 9.500

2nd 13.90010.600 46.710 (32)13.610 8.600

33 BRAALBUQUERQUE Alice 87.210
1st 15.5000.000 39.345 (46)14.345 9.500

2nd 14.6009.400 47.865 (23)14.165 9.700

34 ESPVALERO Desiree 86.945
1st 16.4000.000 40.410 (32)14.710 9.300

2nd 12.50011.200 46.535 (33)14.135 8.700

35 AUSLEUNG Brianna 86.395
1st 15.9000.000 40.025 (37)14.525 9.600

2nd 14.0009.400 46.370 (36)14.170 8.800

36 FINALA-LAURILA Tea 85.985
1st 16.9000.000 39.805 (39)13.305 9.600

2nd 14.8009.200 46.180 (37)12.880 9.300

37 MEXACOSTA Sofia 85.585
1st 15.6000.000 39.195 (48)14.295 9.300

2nd 15.1008.200 46.390 (34)13.990 9.100

38 MEXMORENO Andrea 85.260
1st 16.0000.000 39.555 (42)14.055 9.500

2nd 14.6007.800 45.705 (43)13.905 9.400

39 SWEBERG Tilda 84.995
1st 15.0000.000 39.085 (50)14.285 9.800

2nd 13.7009.400 45.910 (40)13.410 9.400

40 PORSANTOS Francisca 84.885
1st 15.5000.000 38.945 (51)14.345 9.100

2nd 13.6009.400 45.940 (39)13.840 9.100

41 ESPFUENTES Celia 84.390
1st 15.9000.000 39.160 (49)14.260 9.000

2nd 13.2008.400 45.230 (44)14.330 9.300

42 SWESTJAERNBORG Tuva 84.385
1st 16.3000.000 39.830 (38)14.030 9.500

2nd 12.80010.300 44.555 (47)12.655 8.800

43 PORPINHEIRO Margarida 84.275
1st 16.2000.000 39.235 (47)13.935 9.100

2nd 14.0008.600 45.040 (45)13.440 9.000

44 PORSILVA Diana 83.810
1st 16.4000.000 40.440 (31)14.440 9.600

2nd 12.0008.500 43.370 (49)14.270 8.600

45 ISRMAZAR Ziv 83.615
1st 14.6000.000 37.715 (53)14.115 9.000

2nd 13.9008.300 45.900 (41)14.200 9.500

46 NEDWESTHUIS Eline 83.595
1st 16.2000.000 39.745 (41)13.945 9.600

2nd 12.1009.700 43.850 (48)12.950 9.100

47 MEXROMO HERNANDEZ Xochitl Sarai 82.060
1st 13.9000.000 -0.200 37.235 (57)13.935 9.600

2nd 14.0007.600 44.825 (46)13.725 9.500

48 MEXBORGES Sarai 81.490
1st 16.0000.000 39.490 (43)13.990 9.500

2nd 13.6007.000 -0.200 42.000 (52)12.600 9.000
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49 ISRMAZAR May 81.005
1st 15.1000.000 38.345 (52)13.845 9.400

2nd 10.5009.900 42.660 (51)13.160 9.100

50 ISRURSU Nicoli 80.285
1st 14.3000.000 37.390 (56)13.590 9.500

2nd 12.3008.100 42.895 (50)13.495 9.000

51 EGYSADEK Shereen 78.025
1st 14.3000.000 36.530 (59)13.130 9.100

2nd 12.6007.000 41.495 (53)12.995 8.900

52 ARGHERNANDEZ MANRIQUE Ciana 77.695
1st 13.9000.000 37.445 (55)13.845 9.700

2nd 10.2007.600 40.250 (54)13.250 9.200

53 ARGPUNTA GONGORA Emilia 74.490
1st 13.4000.000 36.800 (58)13.900 9.500

2nd 11.1006.800 37.690 (55)12.090 7.700

54 RUSOLEFIR Natalia 67.710
1st 16.8000.000 42.610 (12)16.410 9.400

2nd 7.2005.900 25.100 (58)7.600 4.400

55 BRAPORTO Luiza 64.040
1st 15.8000.000 37.610 (54)12.510 9.300

2nd 8.2005.100 26.430 (57)7.830 5.300

56 BULSARAFOVA Diana 64.010
1st 6.8000.000 16.465 (61)5.965 3.700

2nd 14.00010.500 47.545 (28)13.545 9.500

57 AUSBENNIE Sally 58.505
1st 5.2000.000 12.685 (62)4.685 2.800

2nd 14.0008.500 45.820 (42)14.120 9.200

58 TURUYSAL Ceren 57.730
1st 14.4000.000 39.440 (44)15.440 9.600

2nd 5.0004.000 18.290 (59)5.690 3.600

59 HKGTANG Yuet Hei 55.065
1st 7.2000.000 18.910 (60)7.210 4.500

2nd 11.8005.300 36.155 (56)11.655 7.400

60 POLNOWACZYK Matylda 51.800
1st 17.8000.000 41.560 (15)14.460 9.300

2nd 2.9002.500 10.240 (60)2.940 1.900

61 USATAYLOR Lynlee 45.900
1st 16.5000.000 40.530 (29)14.530 9.500

2nd 1.4001.500 5.370 (61)1.470 1.000

62 NEDvan GELDER Senna 44.450
1st 15.6000.000 39.400 (45)14.400 9.400

2nd 1.3001.500 5.050 (62)1.450 0.800

Legend:

1st 1st Routine 2nd 2nd Routine D Difficulty E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified for Final Rx Reserve T Time of Flight
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1 BLRYASKEVICH Stanislau 102.940 Q
1st 18.5000.000 45.890 (2)17.590 9.800

2nd 16.40014.800 57.050 (2)16.250 9.600

2 CHNSUN Yichen 102.100 Q
1st 18.5000.000 45.985 (1)17.685 9.800

2nd 15.30015.400 56.115 (3)16.515 8.900

3 BLRSTANKEVICH Sebastsyan 101.335 Q
1st 18.5000.000 45.665 (3)17.765 9.400

2nd 15.50014.800 55.670 (5)16.270 9.100

4 BLRBUILOU Andrei 101.040 Q
1st 18.3000.000 45.345 (4)17.445 9.600

2nd 15.80014.800 55.695 (4)16.095 9.000

5 JPNTOYODA Shuma 100.070 Q
1st 16.3000.000 42.500 (34)17.100 9.100

2nd 15.70015.400 57.570 (1)16.970 9.500

6 RUSPANTELEEV Kirill 99.605 Q
1st 17.6000.000 44.640 (8)17.240 9.800

2nd 14.50015.000 54.965 (7)15.865 9.600

7 RUSKOZLOV Kirill 99.415 Q
1st 17.8000.000 44.750 (7)17.250 9.700

2nd 14.60015.000 54.665 (9)15.865 9.200

8 BLRPSHANKO Daniil 99.400 Q
1st 18.3000.000 45.075 (5)16.975 9.800

2nd 15.80013.700 54.325 (12)15.525 9.300

9 CHNZOU Zhaozheng 98.725 R1
1st 17.2000.000 44.540 (10)18.140 9.200

2nd 13.90014.400 54.185 (14)16.585 9.300

10 JPNYAMAZAKI Riku 98.440 R2
1st 16.9000.000 44.050 (14)17.450 9.700

2nd 14.30013.300 54.390 (11)17.290 9.500

11 JPNNAKAYAMA Motoki 98.335
1st 17.8000.000 43.460 (21)16.360 9.300

2nd 15.40014.300 54.875 (8)15.875 9.300

12 KAZSHLIFER Yakov 98.285
1st 17.2000.000 43.305 (28)17.105 9.000

2nd 15.20014.800 54.980 (6)16.280 8.700

13 ITAPATISSO COLONNA Samuele 97.925
1st 17.1000.000 43.330 (25)16.630 9.600

2nd 14.70014.800 54.595 (10)15.595 9.500

14 RUSALIFATOV Aleksandr 97.835
1st 16.9000.000 43.620 (19)17.120 9.600

2nd 14.50014.400 54.215 (13)15.715 9.600

15 PORSUSTELO MARIANITO Miguel 97.150
1st 17.1000.000 43.780 (17)17.180 9.500

2nd 16.40011.100 53.370 (16)16.470 9.400

16 ESPFONTANILLAS Xavier 96.950
1st 17.3000.000 43.435 (22)16.635 9.500

2nd 15.50013.900 53.515 (15)14.915 9.200

17 LATFJODOROVS Ilja 96.930
1st 17.1000.000 43.655 (18)16.755 9.800

2nd 13.70014.200 53.275 (17)16.075 9.300

18 TURTOPCU Baran 95.975
1st 18.3000.000 44.800 (6)16.600 9.900

2nd 14.10012.100 -0.400 51.175 (28)15.875 9.500

19 GBRBLAND Martin 95.935
1st 17.8000.000 44.370 (11)17.170 9.400

2nd 13.00014.400 51.565 (25)15.065 9.100

20 GBRPERZAMANOS Zak 95.875
1st 17.1000.000 44.545 (9)17.745 9.700

2nd 14.10013.800 51.330 (27)14.930 8.500

21 USAANDERSON Changa 95.505
1st 17.0000.000 42.595 (31)16.095 9.500

2nd 15.00013.700 52.910 (18)15.210 9.000

22 JPNSUZUKI Sota 95.335
1st 17.3000.000 42.940 (29)16.140 9.500

2nd 13.70013.300 52.395 (20)15.895 9.500

23 GERGARMANN Lars 95.230
1st 17.0000.000 42.470 (35)15.970 9.500

2nd 15.20013.300 52.760 (19)15.060 9.200

24 KAZTASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan 95.140
1st 17.5000.000 44.220 (12)17.020 9.700

2nd 13.20013.800 50.920 (30)15.020 8.900
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25 ESPCAZORLA Jorge 94.825
1st 17.0000.000 42.905 (30)16.405 9.500

2nd 14.60013.400 51.920 (22)15.120 8.800

26 CANLOVE Ethan 93.780
1st 16.1000.000 41.490 (45)15.890 9.500

2nd 14.20013.400 52.290 (21)15.090 9.600

27 GERMEINERT Paul 93.590
1st 17.9000.000 43.310 (27)15.710 9.700

2nd 15.7009.700 50.280 (33)15.180 9.700

28 NZLDOUGAL James 93.555
1st 15.9000.000 42.465 (36)16.765 9.800

2nd 13.30013.100 51.090 (29)15.190 9.500

29 USAWILLIAMS Jace 93.090
1st 16.6000.000 41.575 (44)15.375 9.600

2nd 13.90013.700 51.515 (26)14.815 9.100

30 GREMAKRIS Alexandros 92.990
1st 17.4000.000 43.320 (26)16.120 9.800

2nd 15.10010.300 49.670 (35)15.070 9.200

31 PORALVES Goncalo 92.805
1st 17.4000.000 43.370 (23)16.470 9.500

2nd 12.70013.100 49.435 (36)14.935 8.700

32 USAHOWELL Keenan 92.590
1st 15.6000.000 41.890 (43)16.790 9.500

2nd 12.00013.700 50.700 (31)15.500 9.500

33 BRASILVA Joao Guilherme 91.455
1st 15.5000.000 42.195 (41)17.095 9.600

2nd 11.80013.100 49.260 (37)15.660 8.700

34 TURALTINDAG Elmas Ertug 91.335
1st 17.2000.000 43.885 (15)16.785 9.900

2nd 12.50012.100 47.450 (45)14.550 8.300

35 NEDTIELEMAN Nard 90.495
1st 16.4000.000 42.295 (39)16.495 9.400

2nd 13.20010.300 48.200 (41)15.600 9.100

36 GRETSIRIGOTIS Eleftherios 90.475
1st 17.4000.000 42.455 (37)15.455 9.600

2nd 13.80010.700 48.020 (42)14.320 9.200

37 CANLUPISH Kieran 90.150
1st 15.2000.000 39.670 (57)15.770 8.700

2nd 13.50013.500 50.480 (32)14.780 8.700

38 GERLAUXTERMANN Caio 88.970
1st 17.7000.000 43.580 (20)16.580 9.300

2nd 12.70011.900 45.390 (49)13.490 7.300

39 RSASIWA Siyabulela 88.735
1st 14.0000.000 39.990 (55)16.590 9.400

2nd 12.30012.200 48.745 (38)15.345 8.900

40 MEXNUNEZ Nicolas 87.965
1st 17.2000.000 42.570 (32)15.570 9.800

2nd 11.70011.200 45.395 (48)13.995 8.500

41 MEXVERA Luis 87.490
1st 15.0000.000 39.480 (58)15.280 9.200

2nd 14.3008.800 48.010 (43)15.410 9.500

42 SWEOLSSON Alvin 87.420
1st 13.9000.000 38.795 (64)15.695 9.200

2nd 13.10010.800 48.625 (39)15.325 9.400

43 POLDROBINSKI Mateusz 87.110
1st 14.5000.000 35.290 (67)13.290 7.500

2nd 13.60013.800 51.820 (23)15.220 9.200

44 ISRRUBIN Ariel Tamir 87.075
1st 14.8000.000 39.315 (60)15.215 9.300

2nd 10.80012.600 47.760 (44)15.160 9.200

45 ARGFERRARI Santiago 86.495
1st 16.1000.000 41.445 (46)15.945 9.400

2nd 11.40012.600 45.050 (52)13.150 7.900

46 BRAOURIQUES Igor 86.130
1st 15.4000.000 40.070 (54)15.370 9.300

2nd 12.00010.500 46.060 (46)14.360 9.200

47 EGYWALY Ali 84.385
1st 15.6000.000 -0.300 40.190 (53)14.990 9.900

2nd 12.3009.000 44.195 (=54)13.795 9.100

48 ISRNANADZE Benyamin 84.300
1st 15.7000.000 38.980 (63)14.080 9.200

2nd 13.20010.400 45.320 (50)12.920 8.800
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49 ISRENTEEN Ilan 83.360
1st 14.9000.000 39.165 (61)14.565 9.700

2nd 12.0008.900 44.195 (=54)13.695 9.600

50 HKGLAI Shun Hey Marcus 83.010
1st 12.5000.000 37.270 (66)15.370 9.400

2nd 14.0007.000 45.740 (47)15.540 9.200

51 ARGdel DAGO Lorenzo 82.850
1st 13.0000.000 37.655 (65)15.155 9.500

2nd 12.7008.900 45.195 (51)14.695 8.900

52 ESPLAPRIDA Alejandro 78.020
1st 16.0000.000 41.415 (47)16.215 9.200

2nd 10.4009.000 36.605 (59)11.105 6.100

53 NZLMONKTON Nathan 72.925
1st 8.0000.000 21.185 (73)8.185 5.000

2nd 13.80013.700 51.740 (24)14.840 9.400

54 AUSIBRAHIM Alexander 71.400
1st 9.0000.000 26.380 (70)10.480 6.900

2nd 10.80011.700 45.020 (53)13.520 9.000

55 KAZRAKHATOV Daulet 71.145
1st 9.2000.000 22.640 (72)8.740 4.700

2nd 13.60012.600 48.505 (40)14.005 8.300

56 RSAMAMABOLO Tshepang 68.385
1st 15.7000.000 42.225 (40)17.125 9.400

2nd 7.0007.100 26.160 (61)7.860 4.200

57 SWELIND Adrian 67.910
1st 8.8000.000 23.920 (71)9.520 5.600

2nd 10.6008.900 43.990 (56)15.190 9.300

58 NEDvan TILBORG Ralph 67.520
1st 16.0000.000 42.055 (42)16.255 9.800

2nd 6.8006.000 25.465 (63)7.865 4.800

59 AUSCARO Flynn 65.975
1st 14.6000.000 40.505 (50)16.805 9.100

2nd 6.8006.300 25.470 (62)7.870 4.500

60 FRAREMY Victor 63.810
1st 17.1000.000 42.400 (38)15.800 9.500

2nd 5.4006.100 21.410 (64)6.210 3.700

61 TPETSAI Tsung Ying 61.715
1st 11.4000.000 -2.000 30.745 (69)12.545 8.800

2nd 9.2004.300 30.970 (60)10.370 7.100

62 RUSKASIMOV Danila 59.860
1st 17.4000.000 44.120 (13)17.220 9.500

2nd 4.5003.800 15.740 (69)4.740 2.700

63 GREPAPADATOS Apostolos 59.260
1st 3.8000.000 9.235 (74)3.635 1.800

2nd 13.10013.300 50.025 (34)14.825 8.800

64 MEXGOMEZ Ivan 58.550
1st 15.7000.000 41.295 (48)16.395 9.200

2nd 4.6004.700 17.255 (67)5.155 2.800

65 SGPLOW Ern 58.415
1st 14.5000.000 39.085 (62)15.285 9.300

2nd 4.9004.800 19.330 (65)6.130 3.500

66 UKRTROYAN Artur 55.700
1st 14.5000.000 39.810 (56)16.010 9.300

2nd 4.3004.000 15.890 (68)4.990 2.600

67 SWEKJELLEN Lucas 54.855
1st 13.7000.000 39.435 (59)17.035 8.700

2nd 3.6004.400 15.420 (70)4.920 2.500

68 CANDODD Gavin 51.425
1st 15.8000.000 40.485 (51)15.685 9.000

2nd 3.0003.100 10.940 (71)3.140 1.700

69 BRACELESTINO Vinicius 49.410
1st 17.6000.000 43.840 (16)16.540 9.700

2nd 1.4001.700 5.570 (76)1.670 0.800

70 TURDUMAN Muhammet Emin 49.230
1st 17.0000.000 43.335 (24)16.935 9.400

2nd 1.6001.500 5.895 (74)1.795 1.000

71 FINSAVELAINEN Joel 49.110
1st 3.3000.000 8.750 (75)3.550 1.900

2nd 10.90010.000 40.360 (58)12.060 7.400

72 POLREMPALSKI Kacper 48.675
1st 12.7000.000 31.155 (68)11.955 6.500

2nd 4.7004.700 17.520 (66)5.220 2.900
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73 USARAMACCI Zachary 48.525
1st 16.0000.000 42.510 (33)17.110 9.400

2nd 1.6001.800 6.015 (72)1.715 0.900

74 SWEvon HEIDEMAN Linus 47.005
1st 1.6000.000 4.140 (76)1.640 0.900

2nd 10.60011.200 42.865 (57)13.065 8.000

75 ESPMALO Manuel 46.850
1st 15.8000.000 40.850 (49)15.850 9.200

2nd 1.6001.700 6.000 (73)1.700 1.000

76 ARGMARTIN Santiago 46.035
1st 15.0000.000 40.270 (52)16.170 9.100

2nd 1.6001.500 5.765 (75)1.665 1.000

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by routine-total 1st 1st Routine

2nd 2nd Routine D Difficulty

E Execution H Horizontal Displacement

Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Final

Rx Reserve T Time of Flight
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1 CHNCAO Yunzhu 98.780 Q
1st 19.1000.000 45.910 (1)17.110 9.700

2nd 16.80011.400 52.870 (4)16.070 8.600

2 BLRYARSHOVA Katsiaryna 97.670 Q
1st 18.9000.000 43.955 (6)15.655 9.400

2nd 16.20013.700 53.715 (1)14.715 9.100

3 BLRKUIDAN Viktoryia 97.645 Q
1st 18.5000.000 44.415 (3)16.115 9.800

2nd 15.70013.100 53.230 (2)14.830 9.600

4 JPNTANAKA Saki 96.960 Q
1st 18.7000.000 44.605 (2)16.005 9.900

2nd 16.50011.000 52.355 (6)15.155 9.700

5 AZEMAHSUDOVA Seljan 96.830 Q
1st 18.3000.000 43.860 (8)15.960 9.600

2nd 15.50013.300 52.970 (3)14.670 9.500

6 CHNZHANG Xinxin 96.475 Q
1st 18.5000.000 44.345 (5)15.845 10.000

2nd 14.70013.100 52.130 (7)14.930 9.400

7 RUSMIKHAILOVA Mariia 96.035 Q
1st 18.0000.000 44.360 (4)16.860 9.500

2nd 15.20012.100 51.675 (9)15.575 8.800

8 BLRSTALIAROVA Aliaksandra 95.810 Q
1st 18.1000.000 43.235 (=11)15.635 9.500

2nd 16.10012.100 52.575 (5)14.875 9.500

9 BLRSHADZKO Palina 95.105 R1
1st 18.1000.000 43.875 (7)16.175 9.600

2nd 15.40012.100 51.230 (11)14.730 9.000

10 GEOAPAKIDZE Anano 95.065 R2
1st 17.6000.000 43.010 (15)15.910 9.500

2nd 15.00013.100 52.055 (8)14.655 9.300

11 GERBRAAF Luisa 94.870
1st 18.7000.000 43.440 (10)15.040 9.700

2nd 17.10010.000 51.430 (10)14.730 9.600

12 FRABROUSSE Clea 93.595
1st 18.4000.000 42.970 (16)15.170 9.400

2nd 15.60011.200 50.625 (12)14.225 9.600

13 RUSEPIFANOVA Anna 93.220
1st 18.1000.000 43.235 (=11)15.935 9.200

2nd 14.00012.100 49.985 (17)15.085 8.800

14 USAGALLAGHER Mary 92.960
1st 17.8000.000 42.610 (21)15.210 9.600

2nd 15.90010.300 50.350 (15)14.650 9.500

15 RUSSHMELEVA Veronika 92.925
1st 18.2000.000 42.500 (=23)15.100 9.200

2nd 15.40012.100 50.425 (13)13.725 9.200

16 FRARIOU Zelie 92.405
1st 17.2000.000 42.050 (26)15.350 9.500

2nd 15.90010.400 50.355 (14)14.655 9.400

17 GERIMLE Vanessa 91.980
1st 17.3000.000 41.985 (27)14.985 9.700

2nd 17.2008.400 49.995 (16)14.895 9.500

18 TURKARAKUS Sila 91.825
1st 17.4000.000 42.545 (22)15.845 9.300

2nd 15.00010.700 -0.200 49.280 (24)15.080 8.700

19 GREPAPADIMITRIOU Anastasia 91.795
1st 18.1000.000 42.645 (20)14.645 9.900

2nd 15.40010.300 49.150 (25)14.150 9.300

20 KAZBUTOLINA Viktoriya 91.715
1st 18.2000.000 43.120 (14)15.420 9.500

2nd 12.80012.900 48.595 (30)13.795 9.100

21 USAAMANO Maia 91.610
1st 17.8000.000 43.135 (13)15.535 9.800

2nd 12.80012.100 48.475 (34)13.975 9.600

22 BRASANTOS Jennifer 91.600
1st 16.9000.000 41.840 (31)15.340 9.600

2nd 16.2008.700 49.760 (20)15.060 9.800

23 GERPAPE Nina 91.545
1st 17.6000.000 41.680 (32)14.780 9.300

2nd 16.3009.700 49.865 (18)14.165 9.700

24 GBRHOVE Brodie 91.335
1st 17.4000.000 42.685 (=18)15.785 9.500

2nd 15.20010.400 48.650 (28)14.450 8.600
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25 USAMcNARY Krista 91.285
1st 16.4000.000 41.505 (34)15.305 9.800

2nd 14.10012.200 49.780 (19)14.380 9.100

26 MEXGONZALEZ Maria 90.670
1st 17.4000.000 41.080 (39)14.180 9.500

2nd 17.5008.700 49.590 (22)14.090 9.300

27 CANPINNOCK Liana 90.625
1st 17.1000.000 41.895 (29)14.995 9.800

2nd 15.00010.400 48.730 (27)14.030 9.300

28 CZERYSAVA Barbora 90.530
1st 17.0000.000 41.245 (37)14.745 9.500

2nd 16.3009.000 49.285 (23)14.585 9.400

29 ESPSANZ Erica 90.465
1st 17.2000.000 41.975 (28)15.375 9.400

2nd 13.80011.200 48.490 (33)14.390 9.100

30 FRAPOILVET Isalyne 90.385
1st 17.5000.000 41.295 (36)14.295 9.500

2nd 15.60010.200 49.090 (26)13.790 9.500

31 GERLAUHOEFER Saskia 89.785
1st 16.6000.000 41.195 (38)15.295 9.300

2nd 14.5009.800 48.590 (31)14.390 9.900

32 ARGPODESTA Valentina 89.720
1st 16.6000.000 41.495 (35)14.995 9.900

2nd 14.8009.400 48.225 (35)14.525 9.500

33 AUSJOHNSTONE Charlotte 89.170
1st 16.5000.000 40.665 (46)14.665 9.500

2nd 14.30011.000 48.505 (32)14.005 9.200

34 NEDvan den HEUVEL Caitlin 89.140
1st 16.7000.000 40.520 (48)14.420 9.400

2nd 15.5009.700 48.620 (29)14.120 9.300

35 ARGBRAUN Florencia 89.030
1st 17.1000.000 40.875 (42)14.175 9.600

2nd 15.5009.700 48.155 (37)13.655 9.300

36 MEXJUAREZ Andrea 88.765
1st 17.4000.000 40.985 (41)13.885 9.700

2nd 16.3008.100 47.780 (40)13.980 9.400

37 BRAMARCONDES Manuela 88.680
1st 16.6000.000 40.800 (44)14.600 9.600

2nd 15.8009.000 47.880 (38)14.080 9.000

38 TURKARAKAS Sena Elcin 88.570
1st 16.4000.000 40.820 (43)15.020 9.400

2nd 14.30010.300 -0.400 47.750 (41)14.350 9.200

39 FINERAEHEIMO Reea 88.140
1st 16.0000.000 40.440 (49)15.540 8.900

2nd 14.0009.500 -0.200 47.700 (42)15.200 9.200

40 CZETYLLEROVA Anna 87.980
1st 16.5000.000 39.775 (52)14.275 9.000

2nd 15.9009.000 48.205 (36)14.305 9.000

41 PORCARREIRO Margarida 87.440
1st 15.7000.000 40.345 (50)14.945 9.700

2nd 15.2008.100 47.095 (43)14.695 9.100

42 PORNORAS Beatriz 87.160
1st 15.2000.000 39.360 (55)14.960 9.200

2nd 13.60010.100 47.800 (39)14.500 9.600

43 PORNOBRE Alice 87.105
1st 16.6000.000 40.525 (47)14.725 9.200

2nd 14.2008.400 46.580 (44)14.380 9.600

44 BRASOARES Ana Luiza 86.970
1st 16.4000.000 40.720 (45)15.320 9.000

2nd 13.6008.100 46.250 (47)15.150 9.400

45 CZEVAVRINOVA Natalie 86.085
1st 15.7000.000 39.640 (53)14.740 9.200

2nd 14.5008.100 46.445 (45)14.445 9.400

46 FINKUKKONEN Kiia 85.335
1st 16.4000.000 39.280 (56)13.380 9.500

2nd 15.1008.200 46.055 (48)13.455 9.300

47 BRAMONTEIRO Anna Beatriz 84.910
1st 15.3000.000 38.565 (59)14.165 9.100

2nd 15.4008.000 46.345 (46)14.145 8.800

48 MEXde LEON Luminicsi 84.780
1st 16.9000.000 39.615 (54)13.515 9.200

2nd 15.4007.500 45.165 (49)13.365 8.900
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49 GEOPARULUA Megi 83.655
1st 17.2000.000 42.500 (=23)15.800 9.500

2nd 11.8008.000 41.155 (54)13.055 8.300

50 EGYELSHABRAWY Farida 83.480
1st 14.9000.000 38.325 (63)13.725 9.700

2nd 13.7009.000 45.155 (50)13.255 9.200

51 TURYALCIN Livanur 81.975
1st 17.7000.000 42.435 (25)15.035 9.700

2nd 13.2007.300 39.540 (57)11.740 7.300

52 SWEELISSON Siri 81.865
1st 15.8000.000 38.370 (62)13.270 9.300

2nd 13.5007.500 43.495 (51)12.995 9.500

53 ARGFAZIOLI Guadalupe 81.635
1st 16.1000.000 38.725 (58)13.225 9.400

2nd 14.4006.100 42.910 (52)12.910 9.500

54 NZLRANKIN HASTIE Halle 81.445
1st 18.1000.000 42.710 (17)15.110 9.500

2nd 11.8008.300 38.735 (58)11.235 7.400

55 ARGGIMENEZ Camila 79.865
1st 15.4000.000 37.805 (64)13.405 9.000

2nd 13.3006.500 42.060 (53)13.160 9.100

56 MEXSAENZ Danna 79.850
1st 15.5000.000 38.835 (57)13.735 9.600

2nd 13.6006.600 41.015 (55)12.315 8.500

57 EGYELAZZAWY Laila 75.605
1st 12.9000.000 35.035 (65)12.835 9.300

2nd 12.1006.400 40.570 (56)12.970 9.100

58 AUSFRENCH Amber 71.050
1st 17.2000.000 41.545 (33)14.545 9.800

2nd 8.5007.100 29.505 (61)8.405 5.500

59 SWELILJEROTH Thea 70.910
1st 14.7000.000 38.410 (61)14.210 9.500

2nd 10.5005.500 32.500 (60)9.800 6.700

60 EGYABDELHAMID Jannah 69.860
1st 12.1000.000 31.670 (66)10.770 8.800

2nd 11.1005.600 38.190 (59)12.290 9.200

61 PORAMADO Margarida 66.590
1st 17.1000.000 41.865 (30)15.065 9.700

2nd 7.4005.400 24.725 (62)7.225 4.700

62 RUSNAZUKOVA Daria 66.430
1st 18.5000.000 43.695 (9)15.895 9.300

2nd 6.8005.600 22.735 (64)6.335 4.000

63 ISRLEVY Noa 63.545
1st 16.8000.000 40.215 (51)13.715 9.700

2nd 7.0005.400 23.330 (63)6.430 4.500

64 GEODASHNIANI Sophio 58.555
1st 3.7000.000 8.815 (67)3.315 1.800

2nd 13.80011.000 49.740 (21)15.040 9.900

65 ESPBRANA Alejandra 53.295
1st 15.1000.000 38.475 (60)14.475 8.900

2nd 4.3003.400 14.820 (65)4.420 2.700

66 TURMUSLUK Sila 53.155
1st 17.7000.000 42.685 (=18)15.585 9.400

2nd 3.4002.000 10.470 (66)3.270 1.800

67 USAWARZECHA Brooke 51.465
1st 16.1000.000 41.000 (40)15.600 9.300

2nd 3.0002.500 10.465 (67)3.165 1.800

 BOLQUINTEROS Maya DNS
1st DNS

2nd

 ITACECCHI Chiara DNS
1st DNS

2nd
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1 BLRILYINYKH Mikita 105.495 Q
1st 18.3002.700 48.935 (2)17.935 10.000

2nd 15.30016.000 -0.400 56.560 (4)16.260 9.400

2 FRACHARTIER Julian 105.420 Q
1st 18.6002.700 48.640 (6)17.740 9.600

2nd 15.00016.000 56.780 (2)16.380 9.400

3 JPNISHIKAWA Yamato 105.320 Q
1st 18.6003.500 49.115 (1)17.315 9.700

2nd 13.60016.700 56.205 (=7)16.505 9.400

4 BLRFOMCHANKA Mikita 105.105 Q
1st 18.4002.700 48.655 (5)17.755 9.800

2nd 15.00015.800 56.450 (5)16.250 9.400

5 PORTAVARES Ruben 105.070 Q
1st 18.2003.300 48.900 (3)17.600 9.800

2nd 14.90015.100 56.170 (9)16.570 9.600

6 JPNUENO Shunsuke 104.545 Q
1st 17.6002.700 47.400 (14)17.600 9.500

2nd 15.90015.200 57.145 (1)16.745 9.300

7 BULMIHALEV Mariyan 104.355 Q
1st 18.2002.900 48.460 (8)17.560 9.800

2nd 15.00015.200 55.895 (11)16.295 9.400

8 ESPFRANCO David 104.270 Q
1st 18.1002.900 47.825 (11)17.525 9.300

2nd 15.80015.200 56.445 (6)16.445 9.000

9 GERSCHULDT Matthias 104.055 R1
1st 17.4002.900 47.405 (13)17.705 9.400

2nd 14.80015.400 56.650 (3)17.050 9.400

10 RUSRUDENKO Alexander 103.830 R2
1st 18.4002.900 48.865 (4)17.665 9.900

2nd 14.30015.400 54.965 (16)16.365 8.900

11 FRACHEVALIER Alexis 103.285
1st 17.0002.900 47.080 (18)17.480 9.700

2nd 14.80015.400 56.205 (=7)16.405 9.600

12 JPNKISHI Ryota 102.805
1st 17.2003.200 46.935 (20)17.135 9.400

2nd 15.30015.400 -0.600 55.870 (12)16.570 9.200

13 BLRVALYNTSAU Daniil 102.785
1st 18.1002.700 47.960 (10)17.360 9.800

2nd 14.10015.800 54.825 (18)15.925 9.000

14 GBRBURAVYTSKIY Peter 102.230
1st 18.3002.300 47.360 (=15)16.860 9.900

2nd 15.50014.400 54.870 (17)16.070 8.900

15 GBRWATTS Benjamin 102.160
1st 17.5002.700 46.620 (21)17.420 9.000

2nd 14.40015.200 55.540 (14)16.240 9.700

16 MEXMARIN Hugo 101.810
1st 17.1002.900 45.765 (32)16.265 9.500

2nd 16.00015.000 56.045 (10)15.945 9.100

17 CANAUBIN Remi 101.685
1st 17.3002.500 46.040 (28)17.140 9.100

2nd 14.30015.400 55.645 (13)16.445 9.500

18 JPNNAKAZONO Takato 100.990
1st 18.0003.300 48.560 (7)17.660 9.600

2nd 14.00013.000 52.430 (28)16.530 8.900

19 BULMITEV Mihael 100.895
1st 18.0002.500 46.955 (19)16.955 9.500

2nd 14.90014.200 53.940 (20)15.840 9.000

20 PORSANTOS Lucas 100.510
1st 15.1002.900 45.200 (38)18.000 9.200

2nd 14.80015.200 55.310 (15)16.210 9.100

21 CANBLAKELY Zachary 99.820
1st 16.8002.900 46.165 (26)16.765 9.700

2nd 13.70015.000 53.655 (21)15.555 9.400

22 NZLCOSTLEY Blake 99.680
1st 16.2003.300 45.635 (35)16.935 9.200

2nd 14.20014.800 54.045 (19)16.045 9.000

23 USAISENBERG Joseph 99.665
1st 17.3002.500 46.570 (22)17.270 9.500

2nd 14.30014.200 53.095 (24)15.395 9.200

24 NEDSWINKELS Luuk 98.950
1st 16.7003.500 46.150 (27)16.550 9.400

2nd 13.70014.600 52.800 (25)15.100 9.400
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25 KAZPARFENOV Daniil 98.650
1st 15.2003.200 45.135 (39)17.135 9.600

2nd 15.00014.000 53.515 (22)15.815 8.700

26 RUSGLUSHENKO Egor 98.280
1st 16.7003.100 45.960 (29)16.560 9.600

2nd 14.20014.200 52.320 (29)15.320 8.600

27 GERBUDDE Max 98.110
1st 16.9002.500 44.945 (41)16.545 9.000

2nd 13.70014.000 53.165 (23)16.265 9.200

28 NZLBAI Ethan 97.515
1st 17.4002.700 46.540 (23)17.040 9.400

2nd 14.00011.800 50.975 (34)15.675 9.500

29 AUSLUYCKX Alex 97.400
1st 16.1002.700 44.820 (43)16.420 9.600

2nd 14.10013.500 52.580 (26)15.580 9.400

30 NEDMOL Jordy 97.160
1st 16.3002.700 45.275 (37)16.875 9.400

2nd 13.30014.000 51.885 (31)15.285 9.300

31 AUSSCHLUTER Patrick 97.040
1st 15.4002.700 44.575 (=46)17.075 9.400

2nd 13.90013.600 52.465 (27)15.765 9.200

32 USARASOUL Joshua 96.690
1st 16.7002.500 44.655 (45)16.055 9.400

2nd 14.40013.400 52.035 (30)14.935 9.300

33 NZLLAIDLAW Reegan 96.530
1st 18.0002.900 47.765 (12)17.265 9.600

2nd 13.90012.600 48.765 (42)14.165 8.100

34 AUSFRENCH Matthew 96.270
1st 16.4003.300 45.575 (36)16.075 9.800

2nd 13.70012.500 50.695 (35)15.295 9.200

35 TURYAGMUR Emre 96.215
1st 15.4003.100 44.575 (=46)16.475 9.600

2nd 13.70013.200 51.640 (=32)15.640 9.100

36 BRAFONSECA Joao 95.955
1st 16.9002.700 45.845 (31)16.745 9.500

2nd 13.00013.300 50.110 (39)15.110 8.700

37 AUSEVANS Callum 95.550
1st 16.8002.900 45.695 (33)16.495 9.500

2nd 13.70011.600 49.855 (41)15.155 9.400

38 NEDBERGSMA Daan 95.080
1st 16.1002.500 44.545 (48)16.545 9.400

2nd 13.10012.200 50.535 (37)15.735 9.500

39 ESPCID Nicolas 94.585
1st 15.5002.700 42.945 (55)15.445 9.300

2nd 13.40013.500 51.640 (=32)15.340 9.400

40 CZEPILPACH David 94.485
1st 16.6002.400 43.940 (53)15.540 9.400

2nd 14.40012.100 50.545 (36)14.945 9.100

41 RSASWANEPOEL Hein 94.245
1st 16.4002.000 44.080 (52)16.080 9.600

2nd 13.00013.300 50.165 (38)14.965 8.900

42 ARGESCALLIER Santiago 93.420
1st 17.0002.700 44.980 (40)15.680 9.600

2nd 12.90011.800 48.440 (45)14.740 9.000

43 ISRLEVY Hadar Moni 92.300
1st 15.2001.900 42.345 (57)16.045 9.200

2nd 12.80013.600 -0.400 49.955 (40)15.055 8.900

44 RSASTRYDOM Ethan 92.140
1st 16.3002.500 43.560 (54)15.060 9.700

2nd 13.70011.200 48.580 (43)14.180 9.500

45 NEDvan de WETERING Joep 92.080
1st 17.0002.600 45.650 (34)16.550 9.500

2nd 12.10012.600 46.430 (46)14.030 7.700

46 MEXESQUIVEL Luis 90.880
1st 15.1002.700 42.360 (56)15.360 9.200

2nd 12.10012.900 48.520 (44)14.320 9.200

47 ISRSHAPAR Dan 90.085
1st 15.4003.100 44.455 (50)16.055 9.900

2nd 12.00012.200 45.630 (47)13.530 7.900

48 RUSBAYKOV Igor 84.905
1st 17.2002.700 46.380 (24)17.380 9.100

2nd 10.20010.700 -0.200 38.525 (52)11.625 6.200
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D
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    Routine
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49 SWESALOMONSSON Hugo 83.465
1st 13.5002.200 40.470 (59)15.270 9.500

2nd 11.6007.000 42.995 (50)14.995 9.400

50 SGPANG Louis 80.635
1st 13.6001.600 37.620 (60)13.220 9.200

2nd 12.8007.500 43.015 (49)13.715 9.000

51 ARGPACHECO Matias 76.395
1st 12.5000.000 33.405 (61)13.205 7.700

2nd 10.70010.400 42.990 (51)13.390 8.500

52 USAVERDEROSA Nicholas 72.970
1st 17.7002.700 45.940 (30)16.040 9.500

2nd 7.2007.400 27.030 (54)7.730 4.700

53 ESPSANCHEZ Raul 69.390
1st 16.4003.100 46.315 (25)17.415 9.400

2nd 6.2006.400 23.075 (57)7.075 3.400

54 ARGCUNILLE Marcos 67.605
1st 14.6001.900 41.010 (58)15.010 9.500

2nd 7.4005.200 26.595 (55)8.895 5.100

55 GBRNORTHOVER Rhys 66.275
1st 17.3003.300 48.090 (9)17.590 9.900

2nd 4.8005.300 18.185 (59)5.285 2.800

56 CANDWYER Kai 64.865
1st 14.9002.900 44.745 (44)17.645 9.300

2nd 5.3004.700 20.120 (58)6.620 3.500

57 PORMARTINS Goncalo 64.455
1st 17.7003.100 47.285 (17)17.085 9.400

2nd 4.6004.700 17.170 (61)5.070 2.800

58 NZLWILSON Sean 58.900
1st 17.2003.100 47.360 (=15)17.160 9.900

2nd 3.1003.200 11.540 (64)3.540 1.700

59 GERROESLER Manuel 56.140
1st 15.4002.900 44.315 (51)16.815 9.200

2nd 3.2003.100 11.825 (63)3.525 2.000

60 HKGLEE Kwun Wai 52.355
1st 2.6000.000 7.535 (64)3.335 1.600

2nd 13.6006.700 44.820 (48)15.620 8.900

61 BLRMINIAKHMETAU Ihar 51.215
1st 14.3000.000 -2.000 33.075 (62)13.975 6.800

2nd 5.0005.300 18.140 (60)5.240 2.600

62 KAZBARKOV Roman 50.985
1st 14.7003.300 44.835 (42)17.435 9.400

2nd 1.6001.800 6.150 (66)1.750 1.000

63 RUSKHARKOVSKIY Kirill 50.665
1st 14.7003.300 44.490 (49)17.290 9.200

2nd 1.6001.800 6.175 (65)1.775 1.000

64 TPELIN Hsin-Yen 46.820
1st 2.8001.100 8.445 (63)2.845 1.700

2nd 11.8006.200 38.375 (53)12.075 8.300

65 SWEPETTERSSON Herman 31.570
1st 1.4001.300 5.420 (65)1.720 1.000

2nd 6.6007.000 26.150 (56)8.050 4.500

66 USAFRANCKEN Nicholas 21.270
1st 1.4001.500 5.225 (66)1.525 0.800

2nd 4.2004.500 16.045 (62)4.545 2.800

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by routine-total 1st 1st Routine

2nd 2nd Routine D Difficulty

E Execution H Horizontal Displacement

Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Final

Rx Reserve T Time of Flight

MINIAKHMETAU Ihar (BLR) D score changed for Routine 2 (old D 53.000 new D 5.300).
REVISED
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1 JPNKIRYU Risa 98.825 Q
1st 18.0002.300 45.760 (1)16.060 9.400

2nd 15.00013.800 53.065 (1)14.765 9.500

2 CANTAM Rachel 97.520 Q
1st 17.4002.700 44.655 (8)15.355 9.200

2nd 15.60013.600 52.865 (2)14.365 9.300

3 AUSFLORIAN Imogen 97.240 Q
1st 16.8002.900 45.175 (=3)15.975 9.500

2nd 14.50013.500 52.065 (5)14.765 9.300

4 RUSKUZNETCOVA Alina 96.905 Q
1st 16.6002.700 44.915 (6)16.115 9.500

2nd 14.80012.700 51.990 (6)14.990 9.500

5 RUSBONARTSEVA Aleksandra 96.820 Q
1st 16.5002.900 44.100 (13)15.400 9.300

2nd 15.50013.000 52.720 (3)14.720 9.500

6 USASENTER Sydney 96.600 Q
1st 16.3002.100 44.000 (15)15.800 9.800

2nd 15.20013.100 52.600 (4)14.600 9.700

7 GBRCLARKE Jessica 96.005 Q
1st 17.2002.100 44.925 (5)15.825 9.800

2nd 14.80011.900 51.080 (=7)14.880 9.500

8 GERBUCHHOLZ Charmaine 95.555 Q
1st 18.0002.200 45.245 (2)15.345 9.700

2nd 16.3009.700 50.310 (10)14.710 9.600

9 JPNSUGITANI Oka 95.535 R1
1st 17.8001.200 44.455 (9)16.255 9.200

2nd 16.10010.000 51.080 (=7)15.880 9.100

10 CANFLYNN Gabriella 94.610 R2
1st 16.6002.900 44.310 (10)14.910 9.900

2nd 13.50013.300 50.300 (11)14.000 9.500

11 USAvan NATTA Trinity 94.435
1st 16.5002.300 44.065 (14)15.465 9.800

2nd 14.70011.900 -0.300 50.370 (9)14.770 9.300

12 FRATRIEBSCH Alicia 94.310
1st 17.5002.000 45.175 (=3)16.075 9.600

2nd 14.80010.300 49.135 (16)14.935 9.100

13 FINWALDEN Elsa 93.880
1st 16.9001.700 43.985 (16)15.685 9.700

2nd 15.7009.100 49.895 (12)15.395 9.700

14 MEXSEGUNDO Ayelen 93.680
1st 16.3002.900 43.930 (18)15.030 9.700

2nd 14.90011.800 49.750 (13)14.150 8.900

15 GERSCHULDT Christine 92.965
1st 16.3002.300 43.435 (22)15.535 9.300

2nd 14.40011.200 49.530 (14)14.530 9.400

16 ITAMURGO Isabella 92.925
1st 16.5002.900 44.145 (=11)15.045 9.700

2nd 14.40011.000 48.780 (18)14.380 9.000

17 ESPPUENTE-DODD Noa 92.855
1st 17.4002.100 44.145 (=11)15.145 9.500

2nd 14.80010.400 48.710 (20)14.310 9.200

18 RUSKHODEVTSEVA Viktoriia 92.765
1st 17.3002.500 44.800 (7)15.400 9.600

2nd 14.7009.700 47.965 (24)14.365 9.200

19 BRARODRIGUES Maria 92.020
1st 15.8002.500 42.875 (24)14.975 9.600

2nd 14.80010.800 49.145 (15)14.345 9.200

20 ESTKAASIK Krete 91.760
1st 16.1002.300 43.025 (23)15.125 9.500

2nd 14.40010.300 48.735 (19)14.535 9.500

21 SWELARSSON Linnea 91.200
1st 15.8002.000 42.865 (25)15.365 9.700

2nd 14.6009.400 48.335 (22)14.735 9.600

22 ESPVAZQUEZ Paula 90.905
1st 16.8001.900 42.680 (27)14.580 9.400

2nd 15.5008.700 48.225 (23)14.425 9.600

23 FINKORHONEN Ella 90.645
1st 16.2001.900 41.650 (33)14.350 9.200

2nd 16.8008.300 48.995 (17)14.395 9.500

24 BRAREZENDE Luara 89.975
1st 14.9002.600 41.460 (34)14.960 9.000

2nd 14.8009.700 48.515 (21)14.615 9.400
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25 POROLIVEIRA LI Bruna 89.655
1st 16.9002.000 43.505 (20)15.205 9.400

2nd 14.8009.900 -2.000 46.150 (33)14.550 8.900

26 NZLNICHOLSON Kate 89.090
1st 15.6002.900 42.065 (31)14.165 9.400

2nd 13.30011.400 47.025 (27)13.025 9.300

27 CANBONHAM Maja 88.580
1st 15.7002.000 41.375 (36)14.375 9.300

2nd 13.70010.600 47.205 (26)13.705 9.200

28 MEXCASTELLANOS Gabriela 88.540
1st 16.7001.600 42.080 (30)14.180 9.600

2nd 15.5008.100 46.460 (30)13.760 9.100

29 ESPSALAS Maria 88.130
1st 15.3002.500 41.230 (37)14.130 9.300

2nd 14.2009.800 46.900 (28)14.100 8.800

30 CZEKORBELOVA Sarka 88.120
1st 15.4001.800 40.845 (40)14.445 9.200

2nd 14.2009.800 47.275 (25)13.675 9.600

31 MEXCOBOS SOLTERO Aylin 87.985
1st 14.6002.500 41.175 (39)15.075 9.000

2nd 13.6009.700 -0.300 46.810 (29)14.410 9.400

32 ARGFAZIOLI Julieta 86.285
1st 15.6001.900 40.595 (41)13.695 9.400

2nd 14.5008.100 45.690 (35)13.390 9.700

33 CANNAGANO Mariko 86.255
1st 13.7002.700 40.575 (42)14.875 9.300

2nd 12.70010.000 45.680 (36)13.880 9.100

34 SWELEMOINE Alva 86.190
1st 14.2002.700 40.200 (43)14.400 8.900

2nd 12.60010.600 45.990 (34)13.490 9.300

35 HKGLIU Jennifer 85.580
1st 15.9001.600 41.185 (38)14.085 9.600

2nd 14.5006.400 44.395 (37)14.095 9.400

36 BRAHENCKES Amanda 85.100
1st 14.1001.400 38.935 (46)13.735 9.700

2nd 14.8008.100 46.165 (32)13.865 9.400

37 PORCAMPOS OLIVEIRA Ana 84.785
1st 14.4000.000 38.400 (49)14.900 9.100

2nd 13.6008.900 46.385 (31)14.485 9.400

38 ISRBERGSTEIN Shahar 82.500
1st 13.2002.100 39.055 (45)14.255 9.500

2nd 13.1008.100 43.445 (39)13.145 9.100

39 FINMARKKULA Nea 80.945
1st 14.6000.900 -2.000 37.960 (50)14.860 9.600

2nd 13.6007.700 42.985 (40)13.285 8.400

40 BOLESPEJO Mariana 80.775
1st 14.9001.500 38.910 (47)13.410 9.100

2nd 12.3007.500 41.865 (42)13.165 8.900

41 ARGCANO Julia 80.240
1st 13.6001.000 35.900 (53)12.700 8.600

2nd 13.2008.300 44.340 (38)13.840 9.000

42 SGPLEONG Shannon 79.490
1st 14.4001.000 37.205 (51)12.205 9.600

2nd 14.0006.500 42.285 (41)12.185 9.600

43 SGPLEE Charmaine 76.860
1st 13.4001.200 36.635 (52)12.635 9.400

2nd 12.6005.500 40.225 (44)12.725 9.400

44 RUSGOLOTA Meri 70.330
1st 16.0001.100 40.175 (44)14.775 8.300

2nd 9.6005.900 30.155 (45)9.455 5.200

45 GERAMEDICK Carlotta 69.870
1st 17.4002.100 43.940 (17)15.140 9.300

2nd 7.2006.500 25.930 (47)7.530 4.700

46 MEXCASANOVA Ivanna 69.135
1st 15.8001.900 41.865 (32)14.465 9.700

2nd 7.4006.400 27.270 (46)8.070 5.400

47 TURKAGNICI Neval 62.920
1st 16.5002.900 43.925 (19)15.125 9.400

2nd 5.8004.000 18.995 (49)5.895 3.300

48 USASILHAN Shea 62.315
1st 14.8002.900 42.225 (29)15.125 9.400

2nd 5.2005.400 20.090 (48)5.890 3.600
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49 USAPRIMIANO Casey 59.175
1st 16.9001.600 43.440 (21)15.340 9.600

2nd 4.6003.800 15.735 (50)4.535 2.800

50 FRABEYROUTI Jade 57.715
1st 16.4001.500 42.575 (28)15.075 9.600

2nd 3.8004.200 15.140 (51)4.440 2.700

51 HKGNG Ka Hei 57.275
1st 5.7000.000 15.995 (54)6.295 4.000

2nd 12.8006.200 41.280 (43)13.180 9.100

52 ESPMARTINEZ PEREZ Andrea 48.155
1st 16.1002.100 42.735 (26)15.335 9.200

2nd 1.4001.500 5.420 (53)1.520 1.000

53 SWEREDMAN Sofia 48.075
1st 12.6002.700 38.590 (48)14.190 9.100

2nd 2.6002.100 9.485 (52)2.985 1.800

54 ARGRIAL Lucia 46.725
1st 16.1002.000 41.405 (35)13.505 9.800

2nd 1.6001.300 5.320 (54)1.420 1.000

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by routine-total 1st 1st Routine

2nd 2nd Routine D Difficulty

E Execution H Horizontal Displacement

Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Final

Rx Reserve T Time of Flight
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